DESCO AIR HAT PARTSLIST
CAT. NO. 61000

61025
61026
61027
61028
61029
61030
61031
61032
61033
61034
61035
61036
61037
61038
61041
61042
61043
61044
61045
61115
61116
61117
61202
61213
61222
60232
60239
60002HD
53037
27058
61100
61101
61103
61104
61106
61107
61108
61109
61110
61112
61113
61114
61125
61126
61127
61128
61129
61130
61131
61132
61133
61133N
61134
61138
61139
61200
51081A
54058
61203

POT & NECK RING ASS'Y
SHELL

SNOUT

NECK RING

TAIL

CLAMP SCREW

CLAMP & LOCK WASHER
CLAMP & LOCK NUT
NAMETAG

NECK RING CLAMP (RIGHT)
NECK RING CLAMP (LEFT)
NECK RING GASKET

LOCK RETAINING SCREW
LOCK

SRING LOADED LOCK KIT
SPRING

NYLON SPACER BUSHING
LOCK SCREW (LONG)

OFFSET LOCK

VIDEO/LIGHT BLOCK
VIDEO/LIGHT BLOCK BOLT
VIDEO/LIGHT BLOCK WASHER
COMMUNICATIONS BLOCK
SPEAKER RING

TELEPHONE CUP

BASE STUD

DOUBLE EXHAUST BASE
DOUBLE AIR INLET ELBOW
HEADPIECE RETAINING SCREW
3/16” X ¥’ RH COPPER RIVET
HEAD PIECE ASSEMBLY
HEAD BAND

TOP BAND

BACK PLATE

INSERT

SCREW

3/8” BRASS SCREW

BRASS FLAT WASHER
BRASSNUT

SIDE PAD

TOP PAD

7/16" BRASS SCREW

AIR INTAKE ASSEMBLY
INSIDE ELBOW

COPPER TUBE

CONTROL VALVE

LEAD WASHER

BRASS WASHER

VALVE RETAINING NUT
VALVE STEM ADAPTER
VALVE HANDLE (OLD STYLE)
VALVE HANDLE (NEW STYLE)
VALVE HANDLE NUT
LAMBSWOOL

SPACER

COMMUNICATIONS

4WIRE PIGTAIL ELBOW (SPECIAL)
10-32 NF HEX NUT

BINDING POST ASSEMBLY (LARGE)

61204
61205
61206
61208
61209
61213
61214
61215
61216
61220
61222
61224
61224-3
61224-4
61227
61109
59001
52030
53029
53079
53079B
57029
60240
59112T
51025
52090
53024
53026
53028
53037
54025
54058
57029
60231
53024
53025
53028
53037
54016
56026
57029
60233
60234
60235
60236
60237
60238
61075
61076
61077
61078
61050
61051
61052
61053
61054

SPEAKER WITH CLIPS
SPEAKER WITH CLIPS (NEW STYLE)
BINDING POST BUSHING

Yy —20 HEX JAM NUT
TELEPHONE CUP

SPEAKER RING

4 WIRE COMM ELBOW
BULKHEAD FITTING

4 WIRE PIGTAIL

SPEAKER (DY NELECT)
TELEPHONE CUP (NEW STYLE)
BINDING POSTS (SMALL)
BUSHING

WASHER

PLUG 84.90
10-32 WASHER

NON-RETURN VALVE ASS'Y
PLATE

BODY

ADAPTER

ADAPTER (BAILOUT)

SPRING

BAILOUT DUST CAP

SINGLE EXHAUST VALVE ASS'Y
EXHAUST BASE

COVER

PLUNGER

FLAPPER

CAP

SCREW

SCREW

NUT

SPRING

DOUBLE EXHAUST ASS'Y
PLUNGER

LOCKNUT

KNURLED CAP

SCREW

NUT

FLAPPER

SPRING

CENTER SECTION

O-RING

SET SCREW 6-32

TOP SECTION

STAR WASHER

FLAPPER GUARD

WINDOW ASSEMBLY
WINDOW

WINDOW GASKET

WINDOW SCREW

NECK RING INSERT ASSEMBLY
NECK RING INSERT

NECK DAM

SHIM

NECK SEAL O-RING



